Zusatzartikel Serie Montagezapfen
Riickenloch

& max 5 -
Leicht lenkend VerschleiBarm StoBfest

Bodenschonend Witterungsbestandig

Material

Vorteile
Montagezapfen
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/serie/Lose%20R%25C3%25A4der/R%C3%BCckenloch/

ARTIKELNUMMER

ZAPFEN 20X50
MONTAGEZAPFEN 16,5
MONTAGEZAPFEN 19
MONTAGEZAPFEN 20,5
MONTAGEZAPFEN 21,5
MONTAGEZAPFEN 22
MONTAGEZAPFEN 25,5
MONTAGEZAPFEN 27,5
MONTAGEZAPFEN 32
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Dimensionen

ARTIKELART

Zusatzartikel
Zusatzartikel
Zusatzartikel
Zusatzartikel
Zusatzartikel
Zusatzartikel
Zusatzartikel
Zusatzartikel

Zusatzartikel

PREIS €

35,40
7,08
7,08
7,08
7,08
7,08
7,68
7,68
11,04
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Zusatzartikel/ZAPFEN%2020X50
https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Zusatzartikel/MONTAGEZAPFEN%2016%252C5
https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Zusatzartikel/MONTAGEZAPFEN%2019
https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Zusatzartikel/MONTAGEZAPFEN%2020%252C5
https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Zusatzartikel/MONTAGEZAPFEN%2021%252C5
https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Zusatzartikel/MONTAGEZAPFEN%2022
https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Zusatzartikel/MONTAGEZAPFEN%2025%252C5
https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Zusatzartikel/MONTAGEZAPFEN%2027%252C5
https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Zusatzartikel/MONTAGEZAPFEN%2032
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